ntre Services w		1 <u>N/A 12</u>   Date &	Time Completed	Done b	7.
		<del> </del>			
7 T	. 10.2	+		1	
4104017	174, A102 21018)	1	11. ((,,002	12216120	17:40
			1100664-	2718160	13_119
THE RESERVE THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NOT THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN TWO IS NAMED	the same of the same of the same of the	s. TP 41(rs)			
Assessment/Sur	vey Report	i			
Ass't Report by	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand to				-
V; (		Tol:		Fax:	
	, INC (	. )/N	on-INC()		
		Tel:			
Period: (	)	Cover	Туре: (	)	
	Date:		Time:	)	-
%) [Note-Est Status (V	VO): N: 0-2	20%; P:	21-79%. F: 8	0-100%]	
) Warranty: YES (	)/NO(	)			
: \$1,000 ( )/\$2,000	( )				-
BEAULT HOUSE HAS BEEN	Made Lieus	4236	BUREFALLE	3	
de Information strictly Col	nfidential & S	Strictly NO	refer of repair	er.	
TS Information strictly Co.			T		
	10/	Towing	Co. (		)
Invoice: YES ( ) / f				21775.775.	C.,
616)		as Date	L'Ine Comple's	de l'agriciatione	юу
) / Courtesy Car (	)				
	)				
ost > \$30001 (	)		1		
		·	AND SCHOOL TO M	No. Links	
			\$ \$72.016-766	in a solution of the second	
				7 5 6 18 Anices)	Am.
1	Invoice I	reparat	ion Checklist	The state of the s	S 1. 1 1. 1 1. 1 1. 1
MA 2004457			(530):		+
	2) DA : Dam	ago Assossi	ment (\$100); I	NC (\$30) \$40/\$45	
The state of the s	3) TF : Tow	ing Fee	0	4140	-
	4) FT : Follo	w.Through	Survey	\$120	#=
	4) FT : Follo 5) FT : Follo	Through	STIANA (Resultabl)	230	-
	5) FT : Follo For claim	w-Through	INC Only (wells )	\$30 en 2005) \$75	
	5) FT : Follo For slaim 6) TR : Re-i	w-Through ing against uspection DA + SMP	NC Only (well 0 J	\$30 en 2005)	
	5) FT : Follo For claim 6) TR : Re-1 7) N1 : Idas 8) NTUC A	ow-Through ing against uspection DA + SMP dditional Sc	T Salven (Met 10)	\$30 en 2005) 575 . \$160	
	5) FT : Follo For claim 6) TR : Re-1 7) N1 : Idac 8) NTUC A OD* • N5: Co	ow-Through ing against inspection DA + SMP dditional Se	Survey (Resurvey) INC Only (well 10 J IT Survey rvicos:- Tp(Allowanue	\$30 en 2005) 575 . \$160	
1	5) FT : Follo For claim 6) TR : Re-1 7) N1 : Idac 8) NTUC A OD! • N5: Co • N6: Re-1	ow-Through ing against inspection DA + SMR dditional Se urtesy Cer / pair Co-ordi	Survey (Resurvey) INC Only (well 10 J IT Survey Invicos:- Tp Allowanue Ination	\$30 en 2005) 575 . \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25	
	5) FT : Follo For claim 6) TR : Re-i 7) N1 : Idac 8) NTUC A OD! • N5: Cw • N6: Re-i • N7: Fo-i • N8: DV	ow-Through ing against inspection DA + SMR dditional Se urtesy Cor / pair Co-ordi at Repair Ins	Ty Allowanue nation pection xocsi Coordination	\$30 en 2005) 575 . \$160	
1	5) FT : Follo For claim 6) TR : Re-i 7) N1 : Idac 8) NTUC A OD! • N5: Cw • N6: Re-i • N7: Fo-i • N8: DV	ow-Through ing against inspection DA + SMP dditional So urlesy Corf pair Co-ordi st Repair Ins // Collect E 1): TP (Non	Tyrrey  To Allowance  nation pection  xoos Coordination  INC) against INC	\$30 en 2005) 575 . \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25 \$3	
	i-Motor Claim i-Motor W/O i-Photo Uploa Assessment/Sur Ass't Report by v: (  SJR3040B -  Period: (  %) [Note-Est Status (V ) Warranty: YES ( ;:\$1,000 ( ) /\$2,000 rs information strictly Co Insurer URGENTLY.	E-mail (widon Store, AIC 2hes)  i-Motor Claim Form  i-Motor W/O (within: OD 2he  I-l'hoto Uploaded  Assessment/Survey Report  Ass't Report by Fax / Hand  (: (	E-mail (widon Shrs, AIC 2hrs)  i-Motor Claim Form   MT/  i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs)  I-Photo Uploaded  Assessment/Survey Report    Ass't Report by Fax/Hand to Owner  Y: ( Tol:  SJR3040B - INC ( )/N  Tel:  Period: ( ) Cover  Date:  %) [Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-20%; P: ) Warranty: YES ( )/NO ( )  Y: \$1,000 ( )/\$2,000 ( )  **Sinformation strictly Confidential & Strictly NO  Insurer URGENTLY.  [Invoice: YES ( ) / NO ( ) ; Towing  616)  )/ Courtesy Car ( )  ( )  ost > \$3000] ( )  MA 2004457 Invoice Preparation  MA 2004457 Invoice Preparation  AR: Accident Report	E-mail (widon Store, Alexabes)  i-Nictor Claim Form   MT   100664 - 2  i-Nictor W/O (within: OD 2hrs, FP 4hrs)  i-Photo Uploaded   Assessment/Survey Report	E-mail (widow Shrs, APZ Shrs)   i-Niotor Claim Form   MT/   10 o 664 ***   23/5/2 o i -Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hrs, TP 4hrs)   i-Photo Uploaded   Assessment/Survey Report   Ass't Report by Fax/ Hand to Owner WksD   Tol: Fax:   Tol: Fax:   Tol: Fax:   Tol: Fax:   Tol:   Fax:   Fax:

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

	ACCIDENT STATEMENT
Date Of Report	27/08/2020 13:36
Date Of Accident	19/08/2020 16:30
Exact Location Of Accident	1029 EUNOS AVE 7 CARPARK
Country/State of Loss	SINGAPORE
D	ETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
Vehicle Registration Number	GW6810K
Insured/Policyholder	
Name Of Registered Owner	KOYO REFRIGERATION AND AIR CONDITION SERVICES
Co Reg No	1XXXX100W
Email Address	NOEMAIL
Mobile Phone No	(LOCAL) +65-98179046
Alternative Phone No	OFFICE-67452869
Vehicle Particulars	
Manufacturer	NISSAN
Model	CABSTAR
Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at time of accident	WORKING
Are you claiming under your own insurance policy for repair to your vehicle?	NO
If No, Please state action to be taken	REPORTING ONLY
Vehicle Category	COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Insurance Company	
Name of Insurance Company	NTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
Type Of Coverage	THIRD PARTY
Fleet Policy	NO
Policy Number	5061594406-07
Cover Note Number	
Driver	
Name of Driver	LAM TZER ANG
NRIC No	FXXXX118L
Date Of Birth	21/04/1973
Occupation	OUTDOOR
Date Of Driving Pass	14/11/2018
Driving Experience	1 YEAR AND 9 MONTHS
Gender	MALE
Mobile Number	(LOCAL) +65-94598901
Fax Number	
Contact Number	
EMail Address	NOEMAIL

Address	BLK 8 EUNOS CRESCENT #01-2673
Address	
Postcode	400008
Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company	YES
If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured	
Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own Vehicle	
Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle	-
General Information of the Accident	
Type Of Accident	COLLIDED INTO PARKED VEHICLE
Weather Conditions	CLEAR
Road Surface	DRY
Other Information	
Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident?	NO
Number of vehicles (including own vehicle)	2
involved in the accident	4
Was any body injured in the Accident?	NO
Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?	
Was any other material or property damaged?	YES
I have been approached by unknown person(s) soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.	NO
Number of Passengers (Including Driver)	1
Details of Police Action	
Was the accident reported to the police?	NO
If Yes, Please state which Police Station	
Was notice of intended Prosecution given?	NO
If Yes,against whom?	
Circumstances of Accident	
REFER TO STATEMENT.	
Attachment(s)	
Are accident photos available for attachment?	YES
Was there any video captured by Car Camera?	NO
Was there any audio recorded?	NO
DETAILS	OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1
Vehicle Registration Number	SJR3040B
Vehicle Make/Model/Colour	
Details Of Properties	
Vehicle Category	PRIVATE CAR
Name of Driver	
NRIC/Passport Number	
Contact Number	
Address	
Postcode	
Insurance Company Name	
Nature Of Damage	

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

### SKETCH PLAN

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as <u>truthful and accurate as possible</u>. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to <u>repudiate policy liability</u>.
- The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
  Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by
  interested parties.
- By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims. (collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

KOYO Refrigate ton A Ati-Con Ser Bik 8 Europ Cresson #01-2673 Sincepora 40600. Tel: 6745 2003 / 6745 2500 Fax: 6746 1292

Driver's Signature

(If driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature

Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

Policyholder's Signature

SKETCH PLAN

A B

A = GW 6810K

B = SJR 3040B.

Ave 7 carpark. 1029

## DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

3	parke	d my	veh	at the	parali	el parkin	g Lot,
while	ad;	us+ +4	e car	positio	in, my	veh si	ighty touch
onta	veh	B re	ar por	tion. :	Z wait	for the	priver bu
the	Driver	neve	r show	out,	Until	Z recei	ved a
lette	r fro	n my	insur	nce c	ompany	saying	I was
invol	ved	in 9	accid	ent.	I wish	to Stat	e I never
het	and	run,	due to	my	company	was o	it the
aecid	lent	location	n, 1	parked	my ve	h whole	doy at
the	lot ,	until	the no	ght the	driver	always	never show
out	4						

## DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

KOYO Rafrigaration & Air-Con Service

Blk 8 Euros Crescent 101 267 Policyholder's Signature 10 400008 Date & Time: 409 6745 3580

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: NRIC/FIN No .:

Continue

**eBao**Tech GeneralClaim Hello, NAC\_PAYA\_UBI\_800601 · Change Language Change Password Log Out My Desktop **Policy Query** Notice of Loss Policy No. Date of Accident 27/08/2020 10:54 Vehicle No.(For Motor) Certificate Number GW6810K Search Policyholder Product NRIC Policyholder Name Certificate Cover Vehicle Insured Commence Date Select Policy No. Expiry Date Number No. Object KOYO REFRIGERATION 5061594406-0 AND AIR CONDITION SERVICES 10403100W GCV Third Party GW6810K GW6810K 01/08/2020 31/07/2021 07

# ACCIDENT STATEMENT

A	CCIDENT DATE: 19/ 8	/_ 20 )(DD/MM/YYYY), TIME:(_ 16 : 30)(HH:MM)	** 311 112
+ . LC	CATION: Eunes	Ave 7 carpark	
		THE T Carpurk	
	1. DETAILS OF VEHICLE		
	a) VEHICLE NUMBER:_	GW 6810 K	
	D)INSURANCE COMPA	ANY:Iùc	
	C)POLICY NUMBER:		
	d)POLICY TYPE: (COM	PREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)	32
	OWNER O MODEL!	Willan Cohita	
	THYPE: (SALOON / COL	JPE / MPV /VAN / LOPPY / MOTOPOVOLE / OTUERS	
	DI LE HOLL CVIEGOKI	-IFRIVALE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)	
	THE OWN COSE OF USING A	AL ACCIDENT TIME: WOLK	22
	MAKE TOU CLAIMING L	NDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE WES ALON	
	II INO, FLEASE STATE (	HIRD PARTY CLAIM / PEPOPTING ONLY	
	- INSURED / POLICY HOLL	DER CONTING ONLY)	
	A)NAME: Koyo	(MANE / FEMALE)	
	b)NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:	CONTACT:_ 67452869/	
	c)ADDRESS:	CONIACI 67432867/	9817 9046
	0 2		
M 0 -	* CONTINUE TO 3.d IF DI	RIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER	e <sup>a</sup>
ANC of passonga	DRIVER		
Claduding driver	DINAME: Law 72	er Ang (MALE / FEMALE)	
(1)	DINKIC/FIN/PASSPORT.	<b>3</b>	
	C) ADDRESS: UIK 8	# 01-2673 Euros crescent 40000	2
			0.
	d)DATE OF BIRTH: (	//)(DD/MM/YYYY)	
	ALOCCOLATION: (INDOC	OR / OUTDOORI	
A	f) YEARS OF DRIVING EXP	RERIENCE:	
4.	TE NO DELATION CHES	OYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)	£
	- GOLDERUITONOUTE (	JE THE DRIVED WITH INCURED.	
9.	DIROAD SUBEACE: 1000	(CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS	
6	WAS ANYBODY IN HIDER	WET / OTHERS	
7.	WAS ANYBODY INJURED	(YES / NO)	- 10
5.00	a) REPORTED TO POLICE	YES / NO)	
8.	IF YES, PLEASE STATE WH THIRD PARTY VEHICLE		
No of passenger	a) VEHICLE NUMBER	SJR 304 OB MODEL:	
Including deliver	b) DRIVER'S NAME:	JUN 3040B MODEL:	
F	c) NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:_		
9.	THIRD PARTY VEHICLE	CONTACT:	
No of some	d) VEHICLE NUMBER:	NSS	727
No of passanger		MODEL:	39
Including driver)	DRIVER'S NAME:      NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT:_	The state of the s	
( )	, AMOUNT ASSECTED	CONTACT:	
	m e		
		5 %	
	email		

fax =

VIDEO = No.





Our Ref: MT/CA/TP/001/1100664-001/NL/VU

21 Aug 2020

KOYO REFRIGERATION AND AIR CONDITION SERVICES BLK 8 #01-2673 **FUNOS CRESCENT** SINGAPORE 400008

Dear Policyholder

CLAIM NUMBER: MT/1100664-001 ACCIDENT INVOLVING GW6810K / SJR3040B on 19 Aug 2020

We would like to inform you that a claim has been made against your motor policy.

We need to respond to this claim within seven days. We would appreciate it if you could provide us:

- additional evidence, if any, such as accident photographs, video clips or witnesses' statement
- information on whether you are making a claim against the other party

We wish to remind you that under this motor insurance policy, you are required to report the accident, whether there is damage or not, within 24 hours or the next working day after the accident at any of our reporting centres. If you have not done so, please report this accident to us immediately. Otherwise, we regret to inform you that we may not be able to handle the claim on your behalf.

You need not respond to us if you have already reported the accident and do not have any further information.

We wish to remind you not to admit liability, make offer or payment without informing us and getting our approval. If you are making a claim against another party or have instructed your workshop or lawyers to act on your behalf, please update us on the developments. This is important as any liability undertaken by you may have serious implication on the third party claim against you, and may result in us not being able to handle the claim for you.

If you have any queries, please contact our Customer Service Officers at 6788 6616 or email us at motor@income.com.sg.

Yours sincerely

Goh Peng Hong Manager Motor Insurance